
  Holy Trinity 

  Lent Course  
 2019 

Join us as we explore our own call to discover life        
in all its fullness (John 10.10) – to hear and respond    

to the call of God in our lives. 
 

OUR LIFE’S WORK 
The Vicar      Wednesday 13th March @ 8.00pm 
        repeated Friday 15th March @ 3.00pm 
 

FAMILY, FRIENDS & RELATIONSHIPS 
Clive Simmonds Wednesday 20th March @ 8.00pm 
      repeated Friday 22nd March @ 3.00pm 

CHILDHOOD 
Ros Thunder        Wednesday 27th March @ 8.00pm 
       repeated Friday 29th March @ 3.00pm 
 

HEALTH AND VULNERABILITY 
 

Jonathan Berry   Wednesday 3rd April @ 8.00pm 
       repeated Friday 5th April @ 3.00pm 

END OF LIFE 
Helen Swift     Wednesday 10th April @ 8.00pm  
        repeated Friday 12th April @ 3.00pm 

 

 

Wednesday Sessions - Old School Committee Room, Friday Sessions - Church  

ALL VERY WELCOME 


